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The restaurant from Dunellen offers 15 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $11.9. What User
likes about Tipicos Olga:

Chicken tamales are brilliant! Called in a sequence near the closing time and was kindly received although they

were in the process of cleaning and such (the owner was shy corn when | came! . | even added the order while
the first was prepared without having the feeling that | was problematic. Had a beautiful convot with the owner

about the history of their place. Nice staff, clean facilities and good food! read more. If you're hungry some spicy
South American gastronomy, you're in the right place: delicious meals, prepared with fish, sea creatures, and
meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, and you have the opportunity to try tasty American

meals like Burger or Barbecue. If you want to have breakfast, a hearty brunch awaits you.
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Tipicos Olga Menu

()
fippetizers
NACHOS DE CARNE
Sandwiches
FILETE DE POLLO

Seafood

CEVICHE DE CAMARON

Grilled specialif

CARNE ASADA

Soup

SOPA DE GALLINA
Main
PESCADO PARGO FRITO

Carnes

PECHUGA A LA PLANCHA

$10.0

$11.0

$13.0

$12.0

$8.0

$17.5

$11.0

Griechisch-Mexikanisch

sm () l.l aol

NACHOS DE POLLO $10.0

Pescado - Tischgerichle

CAMARONES A LA PLANCHA $12.0
(]

Condiments and Sauces

SAUCE

ﬁ ® l. l l (S ® lt. )

TAMALES

SOPA DE MARISCOS $15.0

MONDONGO $11.0

[ ]
Ingredients Used
CHICKEN

CORN
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