



Tipicos Olga Menu

https://menulist.menu 106 North Ave, Dunellen I-08812-1217, United States +17325294960









The restaurant from Dunellen offers <u>15</u> different dishes and drinks on the card at an average \$11.9. What <u>User</u> likes about Tipicos Olga:

Chicken tamales are brilliant! Called in a sequence near the closing time and was kindly received although they were in the process of cleaning and such (the owner was shy corn when I came! . I even added the order while the first was prepared without having the feeling that I was problematic. Had a beautiful convot with the owner about the history of their place. Nice staff, clean facilities and good food! read more. If you're hungry some spicy South American gastronomy, you're in the right place: delicious meals, prepared with fish, sea creatures, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, and you have the opportunity to try tasty American meals like Burger or Barbecue. If you want to have breakfast, a hearty brunch awaits you.

Tipicos Olga Menu



Appetizers		Griechisch-Mexikanische	
NACHOS DE CARNE	\$10.0	Spezialitäten	
Sandwiches		NACHOS DE POLLO	\$10.0
FILETE DE POLLO	\$11.0	Pescado - Fischgerichte	
Seafood		CAMARONES A LA PLANCHA	\$12.0
CEVICHE DE CAMARON	\$13.0	Condiments and Sauces	
Grilled specialities		SAUCE	
CARNE ASADA	\$12.0	Especialidades (Specialties)	
Soup		TAMALES	
SOPA DE GALLINA	\$8.0	Soups	
Main		SOPA DE MARISCOS MONDONGO	\$15.0 \$11.0
PESCADO PARGO FRITO	\$17.5		·
		Ingredients Used	
Carnes		CHICKEN	
PECHUGA A LA PLANCHA	\$11.0	CORN	

Tipicos Olga Menu



Tipicos Olga

106 North Ave, Dunellen I-08812-1217, United States **Opening Hours:**

--

